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CHRIST 

The SC/ST Committee for the academic year 2025-2026 is constituted with following members as 
per KTU/ASST6(ADMIN)/1902/2021 of APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University dated on 
31/7/2022 and AlCTE APH 2024-2027. 
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Name & DesignationRole 

Ms. Neethu P R 

Ms. Sreelakshmi K K 

Dr. Ravishankar AN 

Mr. Sangeeth S 

Ms. Ranjisha Tomy 

Copy to: 

Mr. Vaishak C 

Krishnan 

Ms.Susen Jose 

Vismaya MV 

Anandhukrishna V S 

COMMITTEE CONSTITUTION 

Executive Director 's Office 
Principal 's Office 

All Depurtments 
Commiltee Members 

Chairperson 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member(S7 

CE) 

Member(SS 

CS A) 

Phone No 

9847191096 

8289845141 

9400336647 

9744529951 

9188382557 

8921718218 

8589966343 

8547837958 

8086827867 

Afiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Approved by AICTE. 
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Electronics & Comnunication Engineering, Mechanical Engineering valid upto 30th June 2026 

A CMI INSTITUTION 

sreelakshmikk.bsh@cce.edu. in 

Neethupr.cs@cce.edu.in 

AF 87 (00) 

ravishankaran@cce.edu.in 

Sangeethcs.ec@cce, edu.in 
ranjishatomy @cce. edu.in 

Vismaya22ce@cce.edu.in 
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