

CHRIST

COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Empowering Innovators for Tomorrow

Irinjalakuda, Thrissur - 680125, Kerala, India

Ph : +91 8301945355, 0480 2825355

contact@cce.edu.in | www.cce.edu.in

AF 87 (00)



A CMI INSTITUTION

Ref No: CCE/B/2025-26/SC/Constitution/01 Date: 05/7/2025

COMMITTEE CONSTITUTION

The SC/ST Committee for the academic year 2025-2026 is constituted with following members as per KTU/ASST6(ADMIN)/1902/2021 of APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University dated on 31/7/2022 and AICTE APH 2024-2027.

Sl. No.	Name & Designation	Role	Phone No	Email id
1	Ms. Sreelakshmi K K	Chairperson	9847191096	sreelakshmikk.bsh@cce.edu.in
2	Ms. Neethu P R	Member	8289845141	Neethupr.cs@cce.edu.in
3	Dr. Ravishankar A N	Member	9400336647	ravishankaran@cce.edu.in
4	Mr. Sangeeth S	Member	9744529951	Sangeethcs.ec@cce.edu.in
5	Ms. Ranjisha Tomy	Member	9188382557	ranjishatomy@cce.edu.in
6	Mr. Vaishak C Krishnan	Member	8921718218	
7	Ms. Susen Jose	Member	8589966343	
8	Vismaya M V	Member(S7 CE)	8547837958	Vismaya22ce@cce.edu.in
9	Anandhukrishna V S	Member(S5 CS A)	8086827867	Anandhukrishna23cs@cce.edu.in

Copy to:

Executive Director's Office

Principal's Office

IQAC

All Departments

Committee Members



Principal

Principal
Christ College of Engineering
Irinjalakuda - 680 125

Affiliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University, Approved by AICTE.
NBA Accredited B Tech Programmes in Civil Engineering, Computer Science & Engineering, Electrical & Electronics Engineering,
Electronics & Communication Engineering, Mechanical Engineering valid upto 30th June 2026



CE CSE ECE EEE ME